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Balance des revenus et dépenses - Année derniére
Rapport généré 2023-03-20 15:23:13

De 2022-01-01 a 2022-12-31
Comptes: Tous les Comptes

Année
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
Total :

y zw

Mois
janvier
février
mars

avril

mai

juin

juillet
aolt
septembre
octobre
novembre

décembre

Revenu
218.00
113.00

13 821.00
168.00
151.00

11741.00
480.00

7.00

11 645.00
120.00
264.00

11 648.00

€50 376.00

Dépenses Différence
428.00 -210.00
573.00 -460.00

10 038.00 3783.00
2 388.00 -2 220.00
138.00 13.00

10 319.00 1422.00
121.00 359.00
101.00 -94.00

7 996.00 3 649.00
2 597.00 -2 477.00
164.00 100.00

11 483.00 165.00
€46 346.00 €4 030.00
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